SMD POWER INDUCTORS
CSM0418D Series
A. Mechanical Dimensions: (Unit: mm)
B. Feature:
1. Low profile and miniature size.
2. Magnetic shielded construction.
3. High saturation current.
4. RoHS compliant and Halogen Free.

@100KHz
Inductance
Tolerance
D.C. Resistance
±20%
(Ω) Saturation
Current
Idc1
Temperature
Rise Current
Idc2
Self-resonant
Frequency
 (MHz)
Min
CSM0418D-470M-LRH 47 ±20% 0.65 570 420 10
CSM0418D-680M-LRH 68 ±20% 1.00 470 320 8.3
CSM0418D-101M-LRH 100 ±20% 1.5 400 270 6.5
CSM0418D-151M-LRH 150 ±20% 2.5 310 220 5.5
CSM0418D-221M-LRH 220 ±20% 4.0 270 170 4.0
1. Operating Temp. Range：-25 ℃ to +125 ℃. (Including self-heating)
2. Storage Temp. Range: -40 ℃ to +85 ℃.
3. Inductance measured using the HP4285A and Chroma1320 & 3302.
4. DCR measured using Chroma16502 .